
Transfer-Level English

Level 5 - Academic Listening & Speaking I

Level 7 – Academic Reading & Writing III
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Fall 2024 Classes

English for College
English for Multilingual Students

Free Classes and Books at Every Level 

HELP
Find your English level: Scan QR code
Register for Ventura classes: Contact The Welcome Center: 805-289-6420
Register for Santa Paula classes: Contact Cynthia Cuevas: 805-289-6589

Levels 1-4: See English for Everyday Life and English for Conversation

Course CRN Day Time Location Instructor Dates
ENGL V01A English Composition See  schedule

For Additional support:
• ENGM V03G Grammar for 

Composition (credit), OR
70646

W
2:30-
4:20pm

Ventura, 
LRC 129

Kagawa 09/09 –
11/27

• ENGL N101 (non-credit, 
tuition free option)

70691

Course CRN Day Time Location Instructor Dates
• ENGM V03R (credit) 70498

TR 2:30-4:20 
pm

Ventura, 
LRC 129 Kagawa 09/09 –

11/27• ENGM N103R (non-credit) 72545

Course CRN Day Time Location Instructor Dates
• ENGM V01L (Credit) 73002

TR 9:00 –
11:15am

Santa Paula, 
Room 6 Lopez 08/19 –

12/06• ENGM N101L (non-credit) 73018

• ENGM V01L (Credit) 70849
TR 7:00-8:50 pm Santa Paula, 

Room 3 Staff 08/19 –
12/06• ENGM N101L (non-credit) 72995

Level 5 - Academic Reading & Writing I
Course CRN Day Time Location Instructor Dates
• ENGM V01R (Credit) 70954

MW 9:00 –
11:15am

Santa Paula, 
Room 4 Lopez 08/19 –

12/06• ENGM N101R (non-credit) 72627

• ENGM V01R (Credit) 70208
MW 7:00-8:50 pm Santa Paula, 

Room 2 Nishimura 08/19 –
12/06• ENGM N101R (non-credit) 70743

https://www.venturacollege.edu/departments/academic/english-as-a-second-language/esl-guided-self-placement-tool


Inglés de nivel de transferencia

Nivel 5 - Academic Listening & Speaking I

Nivel 7 – Academic Reading & Writing III

En
gl

is
h 

as
 a

 S
ec

on
d 

La
ng

ua
ge

 /
  E

ng
lis

h 
fo

r M
ul

til
in

gu
al

 S
tu

de
nt

s 
(E

ng
M

)

Otoño 2024

Inglés academico
Inglés para estudiantes multilingües

Clases y libros gratuitos en todos los niveles

AYUDA
Encuentra tu nivel de inglés: Escanea el código QR
Regístrate para las clases en Ventura: Contacta The Welcome Center: 805-289-6420
Regístrate para las clases en Ventura: Contacta a Cynthia Cuevas: 805-289-6589

Niveles 1-4: Ver Inglés para la vida diaria e Inglés para la conversación

Course CRN Día Tiempo Ubicación Instructor Fechas

ENGL V01A English Composition See  schedule

For Additional support:
• ENGM V03G Grammar for 

Composition (credit), OR
70646

X
De 2:30 a 4:20 
p.m.

Ventura, LRC
129

Kagawa 09 ago –
27 nov

• ENGL N101 (non-credit, 
tuition free option)

70691

Course CRN Día Tiempo Ubicación Instructor Fechas

• ENGM V03R (credit) 70498
MJ De 2:30 a 4:20 

p.m.
Ventura, LRC
129 Kagawa 09 ago –

27 nov• ENGM N103R (non-credit) 72545

Course CRN Día Tiempo Ubicación Instructor Fechas

• ENGM V01L (Credit) 73002
MJ De 9:00 a 

11:15 a.m.
Santa Paula, 
Room 6 Lopez 19 ago –

06 dic• ENGM N101L (non-credit) 73018

• ENGM V01L (Credit) 70849 MJ 7:00-8:50 pm Santa Paula, 
Room 3 Staff 19 ago –

06 dic• ENGM N101L (non-credit) 72995

Nivel 5 - Academic Reading & Writing I
Course CRN Día Tiempo Ubicación Instructor Fechas

• ENGM V01R (Credit) 70954 LX 9:00 – 11:15 
a.m.

Santa Paula, 
Room 4 Lopez 19 ago –

06 dic• ENGM N101R (non-credit) 72627

• ENGM V01R (Credit) 70208 LX De 7:00 a 8:50 
p.m.

Santa Paula, 
Room 2 Nishimura 19 ago –

06 dic• ENGM N101R (non-credit) 70743

https://www.venturacollege.edu/departments/academic/english-as-a-second-language/esl-guided-self-placement-tool
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